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1st Five Division

RedHawks
Just The Tip
Shockers
S.C.L.S.U.
INFERNOG66

2nd Five Division

Merica

Jimmy

One Happy Island
Big Ballz

TEAM BEANS

Total Points

RedHawks
Merica

Jimmy

Just The Tip

One Happy Island
Shockers
INFERNOG66

Big Ballz
S.C.L.S.U.

TEAM BEANS
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2094
2047
1976
1872
1853
1672
1640
1581
1557
1496
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PCT
0.808
0.769
0.385
0.308
0.154

PCT
0.846
0.577
0.538
0.346
0.269

DIV
8-0
6-2
3-5
2-6
1-7

DIV
7-1
4-3-1
4-3-1
3-5
1-7

PF
1675
1605
1349
1296
1330

PF
1717
1531
1471
1266
1274
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PA

1388
1268
1475
1498
1616

PA

1376
1386
1415
1504
1588

PTS
2094
1872
1672
1557
1640

PTS
2047
1976
1853
1581
1496
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